This is information on a product in full production.
June 2013 DocID023348 Rev 4 1/31
M34E04
4-Kbit Serial Presence Detect (SPD) EEPROM for DRAM modules
Datasheet - production data
Features
• Compatible with SMBus serial interface:
– up to 1 MHz transfer rate

For a list of available options (speed, package, etc.) or for further information on any aspect
of this device, please contact your nearest ST sales office.
Table 13. Ordering information scheme
Example: M34E04 - F MC 9 T G
Device type
M34 = Application specific I2C serial access EEPROM
Device function
E04 = 4 Kbit (512 × 8) SPD (serial presence detect)
Operating voltage
F = VCC = 1.7 to 3.6 V over 0 °C to 95 °C
Package
MC= UFDFPN8 (MLP8) (1)
1. RoHS-compliant and halogen-free (ECOPACK2®)
Temperature range
9 = 0 °C to 95 °C
Option
blank = Standard packing
T = Tape & reel packing
Plating technology
G = ECOPACK (RoHS compliant)
Revision history M34E04
30/31 DocID023348 Rev 4
10 Revision history
Table 14. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes